
ONLY FOR EVALUATION

NO. Item abbr Result Unit Reference range

1 free-ß-HCG 156.50 ng/ml 2.74 ¡ü (   < 2.11   )

2 PAPP-A 10673.10 mIU/L 1.07   (   > 0.25   )

3 NT 1.00 mm 0.74   (   < 2.50   )

4 Age Risk 1:838 (  < 1:270  )

5 Trisomy21 1:2858 (  < 1:270  )

6 Trisomy18 1:4803520 (  < 1:350  )
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Scan Date: 2020-04-29mm GA: 12+5 GA calc method: CRL Robinson

NT length: 1.00 mm Sample Date: 2020-05-07 Send time: 2020-05-09

Kg

21 syndrome risk

Age
15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

R
is

k

>5000

500

250

167

125

100

Risk above cut off

Risk above Age risk

Risk below Age risk

You risk


